PHONE: (07) 3846 5666
FAX     : (07) 3846 4701
NO WARRANTY APPLIES
TO PASSIVE COMPONENTS
ALL LISTED PRICES INCLUDE GST
PAGE 2:23 POTENTIOMETERS
AND TRIMMERS.
HORIZONTAL MOUNT.

1K, 10K, 20K, 50K, 100K, 200K,
500K, 1M, 2M
ORDER CODE:CMT
+ VALUE  REQUIRED
PRICE: $  2.20
7.5mm CERAMIC DISK
TRIMMER.
CODE VALUE
TBA TBA
PRICE: $  2.20
JAPANESE POTS
WITHOUT A SWITCH.
CODE VALUE
POTJP01 5K
POTJP05 10K
PRICE: $  2.20
JAPANESE POTS
WITH A SWITCH.
CODE VALUE
POTJP02 5K
POTJP06 10K
PRICE: $  2.20
JAPANESE POTS
WITH AN AXLE.
CODE VALUE
POTJP03 5K
POTJP07 10K
PRICE: $  2.20
JAPANESE POTS
WITH AXLE & SWITCH.
CODE VALUE
POTJP04 5K
POTJP08 10K
PRICE: $  2.20
GO COMPONENTS